
SUPRIEMENR X,0  2. 4 I.  tlittWfkirrogil4112tri426. 
hold the same, and ; ulayialsorretri,re bonds from each 
and all of them for the faithful performance of their 
respective ditties, with such penalty as may seem fit 
and proper. • 

SEOI'Iôw 4. It . is hereby deelared that the sole and Object. 

only object of this corporation is to procure specimens 
of mineralkwith a • view to contributing the sae to 
the state cabinet, and also far furnishing itatisticai in-
formation in relation to the laid 'Mines of the state. 

*TioTi 	This .;act shall take r  effect and 1,1) in force ' 
'from and after Its paisage..- - 	/ 

Approved ApriL4, 1864. 

ClIAPTER.  426, . 

• [Publisizecl April, 29, 1864.7 

AN ACT td innendits ace to incorporate the Swedes iron. oorapany. 

:The people of tin slate. of "Wisconsin, represented in Ben-
. , ate and assembly, do enact as .follows : 

• 
• 

, $7,43TioN 1. The Swedes iren..00inpany is hereby aw. Mei build Amt. 

therizeel to construct, ;a ,fleatinger standing, bridge, with ths bridge. 
a suitable draw for the passage.  Of vessels, across .the 
old river bed in the city of Milwaukee, from the, ;tve.st 
shore to the island, at any point that may be situated 
between the straight cut and 	941. 7 ,4arbor,pier, upon 
-said [such] plan and suited to said. [such] regulations, as 
shall be prescribed by the common council of said city. 

• i.10Tiori 2. , Thiaact shall, take effect and be in force 
from and after its passage. . 

Approved •April,4,-.1864. 
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